Ingrid
Jack
Lucas
Isaac
Anthony
Brooklyn
Simon
Caroline
Gloria
Grace
Joseph
Charles
Michael
Joseph
Maxwell
Cecelia
Rebecca
Colin
Geno
Logan
Eli

Maia
Rose
Emersyn
Liam
Jonathan
Noah
Abigail
Erin
Carla
Vincent
Elizabeth
Damarcus
Monteff
Emma
Ernie
Ryan
George
Charles
Dawson
Charles

Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll
Trimester Two Purple Honor Roll: GPA 2.670-3.249

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andrzejek
Armstrong
Autrey
Baltes
Banks
Barclay
Bartel
Bartels
Bartsh
Beckey
Beckey
Bennett
Bennett
Berhane
Beyerlein
Bieter
Bobo
Boor
Bowman
Brennan
Brunette
Byrne
Casper
Clausen
Clayton-King
Conoryea
Contreras
Corcoran
Daigle
Deegan
Dixon
Donnelly
Drury
Endrizzi
Enestvedt
Engstrom
Ernst
Faison

11
9
9

12
9
9
9

11
9

11

10

10
9

10

12

11

12

10

12

12

12

12
9

12

10
9

10

10
9

10

12

12

10

12

12

10

11

11

11
9

11

Chloe
Conor
Charlotte
Adelaide
SingChun
Sylvia
Oliver
Cora
Charlotte
Ruby
Sydney
Samuel
Keira
Andrew
Maxwell
Jack
McKennagh
Chayse
Nathan
Haylee
Isaac
Anya
Gabiriella
Kennedy
Joseph
Ben
Garrett
Landon
Ava
Noah
Lauren
Leo
Mackenzie
Anna
Jake
Thomas
Michael
Callum
Emma
Henry
Wyatt

Ferrer
Flynn
Fotsch
Frattallone
Fu

Gallant
Galles
Garman
Garman
Geiger
Gerczak
Gianino
Goossens
Green
Haider
Halderman
Hamel
Hampton
Harris Mason
Harrison
Henry
Hertel-Bauman
Hoban
Janssen
Jeffries
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kaiser
Keeley
Kochevar
Korb
Lentz
Long
Lopez
Lynn
Macdougall Quesada
Mack
Malloy
Mauszyck

11

12
11

11

11

11
12

10
12
12
11

12
10

11
12
11

10
12
12

10
10
10
11
12

12

11
12



Zohra
Walter
Oscar
Jasmine
Katia
Tyson
Priscilla
Timothy
Andrew
Makayla
Shay
Scarlette
Owen
Skyler
Sophia
Graham
Ben
Maggie
Charles
William
Jaylene
Jacob
Michael
Vincent
Molly
Graham
Herbie
Chrisette
Cartier
Luke
Ben
Alexander
Luna
Soleil
Lilyan
John
Amir
Kellan
Marcus
Cora

Maya
McDonough
McQuillan
Mena

Miketin-Rush

Miller
Mitsch
Mohrland
Montei
Moran
Moriarty
Nagel
Nelson
Neveu
Nieters
Nikolou
Noha
Noyes
O'Malley
Oberpriller
Ochoa
Palen
Piazza
Piazza
Rapp
Rasmussen
Richardson
Rines
Russell
Safi
Salvato
Salvato
Sangster
Sangster
Schmitt
Seabloom
Shaheed
Shetka
Simmons
Steinke

11
11

10
10
10
12
11
10
11
12
12
12

10
10
10
11
11

10
12
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
12

Maeve
Colin
Brady
Owen
Brodrick
Gabriel
Kaitlyn
Dryden
Maverick
Maureen
Shumo
Jackson
Damaya
Annie
Mariah
Sarina

Stephens
Stephens
Stoeklen
Sullivan
Tesch
Tessier
Themmes
Thompson-Woodland
Timmons
Vierzba
Wang
Werner
Wilson
Witte
Zafke
Zelch

12

12
10
10

10
12
11
11
12
12

10

11



